Page 1
RLH Industries, Inc. • 936 N. Main Street • Orange • CA • 92867 • Ph. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • email: info@fiberopticlink.com • www.fiberopticlink.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION
The leader in
fiber optic
telecommunications
technology.
RLH Industries, Inc.

Page 2
RLH Industries, Inc. • 936 N. Main Street • Orange • CA • 92867 • Ph. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • email: info@fiberopticlink.com • www.fiberopticlink.com
Ordering Information
Example: RLH-ED-MMST-1N-01
10/100 Ethernet Data over Fiber Converter, multimode fiber,
ST connector, 10/100M ethernet, power supply not included.
Manufacturer
RLH ED S1 ST 01
Product Designation
Fiber Type
MM = Multimode, 2km distance
S1 = Single Mode, 25km distance
S2 = Single Mode, 40km distance
Model Designation
Fiber Connector Style
Ethernet Data Over Fiber Part Number Matrix
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
A
Powering Option
N = Power supply not included
A = 115VAC power supply
U = 24VDC power supply
V = 48VDC power supply
1
Ethernet
1 = 10/100M
2 = 10/100/1000M
RLH Industries, Inc.
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 USA
T: (714) 532-1672
F: (714) 532-1885
Please contact your RLH sales representative
for pricing and delivery information.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
The RLH Ethernet Over Fiber system is fully IEEE802.3u
10/100/1000Base-Tx, 1000 Base-Fx compliant. They may used as a
pair, or individually to connect copper Ethernet networks directly to a
100/1000FX fiber network by setting the duplex mode to match the
remote fiber partner.
The converters are shipped as a unit, containing an Ethernet over
fiber converter, wall and DIN rail mounting, low cost power supply (if
ordered)  and user instructions.
RLH Ethernet over fiber converter with DIN rail mount